
Parametry zadání úlohy č. 1 z předmětu 12SDK / 612SDK Akademický rok 2022 - 2023, letní semestr B222
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Balík Tomáš 484534 2 50 13 2 1 41 34 46 32 1,33 1,05 4,64 2,24

Bartoníček Jan 499242 2 50 9 2 1 71 57 65 45 1,58 1,23 3,28 1,68

Bayer Ondřej 509633 2 50 7 2 2 46 42 54 38 1,38 1,1 4,44 2,09

Bokůvka Jan 491541 3 51 6 3 1 63 53 73 49 1,58 1,23 4,85 2,31

Braniš Adam 502829 3 51 4 3 1 54 48 73 49 1,64 1,25 4,44 2,09

Čtrnáct Šimon 502935 2 50 3 2 1 46 42 46 32 1,73 1,29 3,8 1,83

Egemová Klára 509642 2 51 7 2 1 90 61 92 56 1,38 1,1 3,28 1,68

Eichner Jiří 509643 2 51 11 2 2 46 42 46 32 1,51 1,18 3,53 1,76

Filip Michael 509646 2 51 8 3 2 63 53 85 53 1,73 1,29 4,64 2,24

Formánek Tomáš 509647 2 51 13 2 3 46 42 54 38 1,64 1,25 4,85 2,31

Hampl Martin 509651 2 51 8 1 1 54 48 73 49 1,44 1,15 4,14 1,91

Hebrová Sára 509653 2 50 12 2 3 41 34 46 32 1,73 1,29 4,14 1,91

Chalupa Petr 509658 2 50 4 3 2 63 53 85 53 1,51 1,18 3,53 1,76

Chládek Václav 509660 2 51 10 3 2 54 48 65 45 1,64 1,25 4,85 2,31

Kadlčková Eliška 509666 2 50 4 2 3 41 34 46 32 1,38 1,1 4,44 2,09

Kharin Gleb 509768 2 15 9 3 1 71 57 85 53 1,58 1,23 4,44 2,09

Kolda Kryštof 509730 2 50 10 1 2 71 57 85 53 1,44 1,15 4,44 2,09

Koleník Václav 509731 2 51 1 2 3 41 34 46 32 1,51 1,18 3,53 1,76

Korner David 509733 2 51 12 1 2 63 53 85 53 1,44 1,15 4,85 2,31

Krejčí Václav 509672 2 15 4 3 2 46 42 46 32 1,64 1,25 3,28 1,68

Kugler Petr 502863 2 50 12 1 3 79 59 92 56 1,33 1,05 4,85 2,31

Liška Ivan 509741 2 51 7 1 2 63 53 65 45 1,64 1,25 3,8 1,83

Macek Jan 510993 2 50 3 2 3 79 59 101 58 1,73 1,29 3,8 1,83

Maleček Jonáš 501273 2 50 10 3 2 79 59 92 56 1,51 1,18 4,85 2,31

McLean Samuel 509748 2 51 11 2 1 41 34 54 38 1,51 1,18 3,8 1,83

Melnyk Illia 508892 2 51 7 1 3 46 42 54 38 1,44 1,15 4,85 2,31

Míčková Martina 509749 2 51 11 3 2 54 48 65 45 1,73 1,29 4,85 2,31

Mikeš Ondřej 509751 2 50 2 3 3 63 53 85 53 1,58 1,23 4,64 2,24

Němeček Eduard 506477 2 50 8 2 3 46 42 54 38 1,44 1,15 4,64 2,24

Novák Ondřej 502109 2 50 10 3 1 63 53 85 53 1,64 1,25 3,8 1,83

Ohrazda Jiří 502989 2 51 1 1 3 71 57 73 49 1,73 1,29 4,14 1,91

Pilz Matyáš 495834 3 51 12 1 1 79 59 101 58 1,58 1,23 3,28 1,68

Piroch Vojtěch 492246 2 51 6 2 2 79 59 92 56 1,44 1,15 4,85 2,31

Planeta Adam 509762 2 50 2 1 2 41 34 54 38 1,73 1,29 4,64 2,24

Shan Charlie 495226 2 51 5 1 3 71 57 73 49 1,73 1,29 4,14 1,91

Somberg Filip 510091 2 50 1 3 1 63 53 85 53 1,38 1,1 3,53 1,76

Stádník Jan 510094 2 50 9 1 2 54 48 65 45 1,73 1,29 4,85 2,31

Staněk Jan 510096 2 51 2 3 2 63 53 65 45 1,33 1,05 4,14 1,91

Šimsa Jakub 495238 2 51 2 2 2 54 48 73 49 1,38 1,1 4,44 2,09

Ťukal Jakub 510106 2 51 7 1 3 41 34 54 38 1,51 1,18 3,53 1,76

Vaněk František 510108 2 51 5 3 1 63 53 73 49 1,73 1,29 4,85 2,31

Vašíček Lukáš 509673 2 15 5 3 3 79 59 101 58 1,44 1,15 3,8 1,83

Vebr Vojtěch 511005 2 50 6 1 2 46 42 54 38 1,38 1,1 4,64 2,24

Venzara Aleš 510110 2 50 6 1 3 79 59 92 56 1,58 1,23 4,14 1,91

Volný Jakub 510113 2 50 8 1 1 63 53 65 45 1,33 1,05 4,14 1,91

Voříšek Jakub 510114 2 51 13 1 3 41 34 54 38 1,38 1,1 4,44 2,09

Žižka Ondřej 509675 2 15 3 3 1 79 59 92 56 1,44 1,15 3,8 1,83



Parametry zadání úlohy č. 2 z předmětu 12SDK / 612SDK Akademický rok 2022 - 2023, letní semestr B222

Příjmení Jméno
Osobní 

číslo
Skupina

I50 (2+8)

přímo

I50 (7) 

vlevo

I50 (3) 

vpravo

I50 (4) 

vlevo

I50 (6) 

vpravo

PPV 

hlavní

PPV 

vedlejší

hlavní 

(AB)

vedlejší 

(BC)
a SDZ

s [%] 

AB

s [%] 

CX

Balík Tomáš 484534 2 50 240 180 185 25 125 5% 15% S 9,5 S 7,5 80 P4 1% 2%

Bartoníček Jan 499242 2 50 220 55 110 40 170 15% 15% S 7,5 S 6,5 85 P6 1% 1%

Bayer Ondřej 509633 2 50 300 55 110 40 170 15% 25% S 11,5 S 7,5 100 P6 2% 2%

Bokůvka Jan 491541 3 51 260 180 185 20 110 5% 5% S 9,5 S 6,5 100 P6 1% 1%

Braniš Adam 502829 3 51 200 155 170 40 170 5% 15% S 7,5 S 6,5 80 P6 1% -1%

Čtrnáct Šimon 502935 2 50 300 80 125 30 140 5% 5% S 7,5 S 7,5 85 P4 3% -1%

Egemová Klára 509642 2 51 260 130 155 35 155 15% 25% S 9,5 S 6,5 105 P6 3% 2%

Eichner Jiří 509643 2 51 300 55 110 30 140 25% 15% S 7,5 S 6,5 80 P6 1% -1%

Filip Michael 509646 2 51 340 55 110 35 155 25% 5% S 7,5 S 6,5 95 P4 2% 1%

Formánek Tomáš 509647 2 51 200 180 185 35 155 15% 15% S 9,5 S 7,5 90 P6 2% 1%

Hampl Martin 509651 2 51 340 55 110 30 140 5% 25% S 11,5 S 7,5 100 P6 3% -1%

Hebrová Sára 509653 2 50 200 130 155 35 155 15% 5% S 9,5 S 6,5 75 P4 2% 1%

Chalupa Petr 509658 2 50 240 180 185 30 140 15% 5% S 7,5 S 6,5 80 P4 -2% 2%

Chládek Václav 509660 2 51 260 80 125 35 155 25% 25% S 7,5 S 6,5 90 P4 -1% 2%

Kadlčková Eliška 509666 2 50 260 130 155 40 170 25% 25% S 9,5 S 7,5 100 P4 -1% 1%

Kharin Gleb 509768 2 15 280 155 170 20 110 25% 25% S 11,5 S 6,5 100 P6 2% -1%

Kolda Kryštof 509730 2 50 240 105 140 25 125 25% 25% S 9,5 S 7,5 75 P4 3% -1%

Koleník Václav 509731 2 51 220 80 125 40 170 5% 5% S 11,5 S 7,5 90 P4 -2% 1%

Korner David 509733 2 51 280 80 125 25 125 15% 15% S 9,5 S 6,5 95 P4 -1% -1%

Krejčí Václav 509672 2 15 340 105 140 30 140 5% 25% S 11,5 S 7,5 85 P4 2% -1%

Kugler Petr 502863 2 50 340 80 125 25 125 25% 15% S 9,5 S 7,5 75 P6 2% -1%

Liška Ivan 509741 2 51 200 130 155 20 110 25% 25% S 9,5 S 6,5 95 P6 1% 1%

Macek Jan 510993 2 50 220 155 170 25 125 25% 5% S 9,5 S 7,5 95 P6 -1% -1%

Maleček Jonáš 501273 2 50 220 180 185 35 155 5% 5% S 9,5 S 6,5 105 P4 1% -1%

McLean Samuel 509748 2 51 280 55 110 40 170 15% 15% S 11,5 S 7,5 95 P4 -1% -1%

Melnyk Illia 508892 2 51 280 155 170 30 140 5% 5% S 7,5 S 7,5 75 P6 3% 2%

Míčková Martina 509749 2 51 300 155 170 20 110 25% 5% S 9,5 S 7,5 105 P4 2% 1%

Mikeš Ondřej 509751 2 50 260 180 185 20 110 15% 15% S 11,5 S 6,5 105 P4 2% -1%

Němeček Eduard 506477 2 50 220 105 140 20 110 15% 15% S 7,5 S 6,5 100 P6 1% 1%

Novák Ondřej 502109 2 50 300 105 140 35 155 15% 15% S 9,5 S 6,5 90 P4 2% 2%

Ohrazda Jiří 502989 2 51 220 55 110 40 170 5% 15% S 7,5 S 6,5 80 P6 -2% 2%

Pilz Matyáš 495834 3 51 200 105 140 35 155 25% 25% S 11,5 S 6,5 75 P4 -2% 1%

Piroch Vojtěch 492246 2 51 280 180 185 20 110 25% 15% S 11,5 S 6,5 95 P6 -1% 2%

Planeta Adam 509762 2 50 240 80 125 30 140 25% 5% S 7,5 S 7,5 100 P6 3% 1%

Shan Charlie 495226 2 51 260 130 155 40 170 15% 25% S 9,5 S 6,5 95 P4 1% 2%

Somberg Filip 510091 2 50 320 130 155 25 125 25% 25% S 11,5 S 6,5 80 P4 -1% 1%

Stádník Jan 510094 2 50 280 80 125 35 155 25% 15% S 11,5 S 6,5 85 P4 -2% -1%

Staněk Jan 510096 2 51 320 80 125 25 125 5% 15% S 9,5 S 7,5 75 P4 -1% 2%

Šimsa Jakub 495238 2 51 240 155 170 25 125 15% 5% S 11,5 S 7,5 90 P6 3% -1%

Ťukal Jakub 510106 2 51 240 180 185 30 140 15% 25% S 7,5 S 7,5 85 P6 3% -1%

Vaněk František 510108 2 51 200 105 140 40 170 5% 5% S 7,5 S 7,5 80 P4 3% 1%

Vašíček Lukáš 509673 2 15 280 105 140 35 155 5% 25% S 7,5 S 7,5 105 P4 -2% 2%

Vebr Vojtěch 511005 2 50 320 130 155 25 125 15% 25% S 7,5 S 7,5 85 P4 -1% 2%

Venzara Aleš 510110 2 50 260 155 170 20 110 5% 15% S 7,5 S 7,5 100 P6 2% -1%

Volný Jakub 510113 2 50 220 180 185 35 155 5% 5% S 11,5 S 6,5 95 P4 2% -1%

Voříšek Jakub 510114 2 51 240 180 185 30 140 25% 15% S 11,5 S 7,5 85 P6 3% -1%

Žižka Ondřej 509675 2 15 260 155 170 30 140 25% 25% S 11,5 S 7,5 105 P6 2% 2%


